Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 12/5/2025

Cabell County HQ/Shop Worked Limits

Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Brush Control - Hand us 60 Midland Trail 0.00 26.79 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Brush Control - Hand Wwv 2 Ohio River Road 0.00 17.99 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcO 64/77 Fairwood Road 0.00 0.32 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcO 60/85 Shawnee Drive 0.00 0.18 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadways Cco 60/4 Shawnee Circle 0.00 1.04 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadways Cco 17/13 Quail Drive 0.00 0.58 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Canopy Clearing CcoO 16 Kilgore Creek Road 0.00 5.90 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Lincoln County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Canopy Clearing CcoO 5 Garretts Bend 7.00 7.15 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcO 15/1 Broad Branch Road 0.00 1.00 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Brush Control - Machine CcO 32 Pigeon - Big Laurel Road 4.32 9.15 7:00 AM 3:30 PM

Installation, Repair, or Removal of Short Span Structures 58/3 Left Fork Road 7:00 AM 5:00 PM _

Logan County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Canopy Clearing Cco 13 Cow Creek Road 0.00 0.90 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcO 3/12 Airport Road 0.00 0.59 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Opening of Bridge Drainage Systems us 119 Robert C Byrd Freeway 5.14 5.43 7:00 AM 5:00 PM
Opening of Bridge Drainage Systems us 119 Robert C Byrd Freeway 5.14 5.43 7:00 AM 5:00 PM

Mingo County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail

Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcO 1 South Barker Branch Road 0.00 10.24 7:00 AM 3:30PM



Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Mowing - Non Expressway
Canopy Clearing
Stabilization - Roadway
Mowing - Non Expressway

CoO
CO

CO
CO
CO

1
2
65
2
14/3
252/57

South Barker Branch Road
Left Fork Marrow Bone Creek
Matewan Highway
Left Fork Marrow Bone Creek
Lincoln Street
R A West Highway

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

10.24
10.92
23.87
6.82
0.28
10.40

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

Wayne County HQ/Shop
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Brush Control - Machine
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District 2 Expressway US 10
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Transferring Salt from 17TH Street to 0271
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Litter ickup & Disposal Robert C Byrd Froeway 1600 |2100| 7ooaM | zsoeM |
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